
Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Finn der Große BK609Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 7.90

Finest Filou NT606Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Dream of Glory 131,293Inga Scheibel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.70

Lord Lübke854Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.50

Delano PS457Tanja Fischer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. 7.40

Ideal 55749Inga Scheibel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 7.40

Binelli92Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 7.20

Great Galaxy 2693Stefan Aschenbroich (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. 7.00

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Füchtels Diana1,242Iris Hannöver (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.40

Zappalotti1,203Marlena Brenner (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.20

Lord Lübke854Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.10

Wild Romantic1,197Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Saverio 51,337Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. P 7.90

Carpe Noctem WE182Tanja Fischer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 7.80

Sir Sparrow1,085Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.80

Fleur 5421,282Denise Christin Behr (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 7.60

Binelli92Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 7.50

Ellaphonie556Tanja Egbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.40

Finest Filou NT606Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 7.30

Velvet Diamond 31,163Kathrin Runge (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 7.20

Bewitched vdL84Sandra Bornhorst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)13. 7.00

Nuance d' Amour H944Sarah Bronn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 7.00

Der Graf 5462Fiete Knüven (RuFV Wietmarschen)15. 6.80

Sakari 91,048Elisabeth Albrecht (RUFV Leer e.V.)15. 6.80

Monte Viedeo 2906Hannah Fenske (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 6.60

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

New Berlin E WE931Tanja Fischer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 7.80

Saverio 51,337Emily Dick (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 7.60

Fräulein Finnegan635Lina Schmücker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.30

Der Graf 5462Fiete Knüven (RuFV Wietmarschen)4. P 7.10

Velvet Diamond 31,163Kathrin Runge (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. 6.80

Gut Wettlkam's Emilia1,340Petra Wrocklage (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)6. 6.50

Ellyas558Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 6.20

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Broadway Girl1,247Zoé Lomp (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.90

Don Giovanni 124516Deike Lammers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Happy Vallentin708Pauline Raker (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 7.70

Fidelio S597Pia Rosen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 7.60

Laika 553809Charlotte Schmitjans (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.40

Discantus K1,363Neele Hellmann (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 7.40

Niffler Vivaldi W938Clara Schmidt (RSC Dohren e.V.)7. 7.00

Bailey 7850Clara Schmidt (RSC Dohren e.V.)8. 6.90

Quentchen Glück L1,346Neele Marianne Schütz (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)9. 6.80

Daisy de Luxe 6432Amelie Zwake (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)10. 6.70

Schneewittchen L1,064Anna-Lena Krallmann (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. 6.70

Limona L838Rieke Urban (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)12. 6.60

Charming Boy 72270Janne Krämer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.50

Seven up 421,291Christof Brake (RUFV Lorup e.V.)14. 6.40

5 Amateur-Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Delilah 71459Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 8.50

Curly Sue 227418Mia Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 8.30

Daisy de Luxe 6432Gina-Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 8.20
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Die kleine Freundin495Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)4. P 8.10

Fider Franzl598Lina Schmücker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.10

Bailey 7850Emilia Wojtowicz (RSC Dohren e.V.)6. P 8.00

Bewitched vdL84Sandra Bornhorst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)7. P 7.90

Happy Vallentin708Pauline Raker (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. P 7.90

Bella Barneybee76Emily Egbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.80

Fräulein Honig637Matilda Theresa Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 7.80

Broadway Girl1,247Zoé Lomp (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 7.80

Captain Caracho 4157Janine Pinto (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)12. 7.70

Serendipity S1,238Julia Schoon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.70

Fidelio S597Pia Rosen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 7.60

Laika 553809Charlotte Schmitjans (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)14. 7.60

Remember me 1051,036Gina-Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)16. 7.50

Boschi von Joos104Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 7.40

A New King GR1,241Johanna van Doornick (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 7.40

Paolo H980Charlotte van Lengerich (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)19. 7.00

Carlos 9111,319Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 6.90

Schneewittchen L1,064Anna-Lena Krallmann (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 6.70

Limona L838Rieke Urban (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)22. 6.60

Encantada 5568Marleen Beuse (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 6.50

Der kleine Sonntag1,300Greta Blankenburg (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)24. 6.40

Seven up 421,291Christof Brake (RUFV Lorup e.V.)25. 6.00

Hableur 5702Janina Zwake (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)26. 0.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Remember me 1051,036Gina-Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Curly Sue 227418Mia Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.80

Delilah 71459Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)3. P 7.60

A New King GR1,241Johanna van Doornick (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.30

Bella Barneybee76Emily Egbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.20

Herzlöwe 3724Jennifer Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.10

Buck 48114Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)7. P 7.00

Boschi von Joos104Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 6.90

Feine Frieda W593Hannah Korten (RUFV Börger)9. 6.80

Shots1,082Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)10. 6.70

Golden Gate 165683Meira Mörker (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 6.60

Sharaika1,075Caren Bremer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)11. 6.60

Bewitched vdL84Sandra Bornhorst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)13. 6.50

Grenzhoehes Claire694Selma Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)13. 6.50

Paolo H980Charlotte van Lengerich (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)13. 6.50

Con Cava 3350Gina-Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)16. 6.40

Déjà-vu 16454Navena Twele (RV Bockhorn)16. 6.40

Fräulein Honig637Frida Marie Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)18. 6.30

Hildegard 18736Amelie Schunke (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 6.30

Cool Boy 36371Janina Zwake (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)20. 6.20

Der kleine Sonntag1,300Greta Blankenburg (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)21. 6.10

Dieter 68497Jennifer Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 6.00

Discantus K1,363Neele Hellmann (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 5.90

Serendipity S1,238Julia Schoon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 0.00

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Scarlett 7881,062Julia Konen (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 7.80

Fräulein Finnegan635Lina Schmücker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 7.60

Sir Sparrow1,085Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.50

Macrona B874Sandra Graber (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.40

Herzblatt 33723Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 7.30

Safire1,047Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.20

Dance for Harry H.U.1,296Lisa Elbersgerd (RFV Nordwalde e.V.)7. P 7.10

Feine Frieda W593Hannah Korten (RUFV Börger)8. 7.00

Fürstin Fiorella662Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 6.90
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Fandigo585Sina Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. 6.80

Freddy 297641Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. 6.70

Flint 102617Laura Hambalko (RUFV Cloppenburg)12. 6.60

Happy Sunshine 11707Frederike Kassens (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 6.50

Herzlöwe 3724Jennifer Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 6.50

Tullibards It Takes Time1,147Martje Drewenz (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 6.20

Ducan Duckstein534Charlotte Basse (PferdeSV (PSV) Ostfriesland e.V.)16. 6.00

MC Kinley 7891Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 6.00

Déjà-vu 16454Navena Twele (RV Bockhorn)18. 5.90

Golden Gate 165683Meira Mörker (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 5.50

Rockwool1,040Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 0.00

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Kand.

Florida 158621Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.40

Safire1,047Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 6.90

First for you612Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 6.80

Fandigo585Sina Rohling (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 6.70

Herzblatt 33723Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 6.70

Dance for Harry H.U.1,296Lisa Elbersgerd (RFV Nordwalde e.V.)6. 6.40

Sandor G1,056Catharina Gerdes (RuFV Dwergte)7. 6.10

Happy Sunshine 11707Frederike Kassens (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. 6.00

Audrey Hepburn43Jutta Junker Dr. (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 5.70

Fürstin Fiorella662Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 0.00

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* Kandare

BreFood's Feliciano107Jolina-Amrei Hohmann (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 7.70

Dapper Dan442Fiete Knüven (RuFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.40

Finlay 28608Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.30

Grande Belle 3691Oliver Bielefeld (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 7.20

Martiello886Sarah Bußmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)4. P 7.20

First Lady HE613Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.10

First for you612Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.00

Macrona B874Sandra Graber (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.00

Cupcake Dream415Monique Knieper (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.90

Emilio Moro T.565Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)9. 6.90

Donimaro523Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)11. 6.80

Frieda FJ645Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)11. 6.80

Maldonado GV881Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 6.70

Herzblatt 33723Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 6.60

Antaris First G29Helen Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 6.50

Capital 17155Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 6.40

Füchtels Happy Hour647Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 6.30

Fürst Argentan655Agathe Hüsers Stakenborg (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.20

Bella Barneybee76Tanja Egbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.00

Ravallo 281,033Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 5.90

Framond1,339Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)21. 5.70

Santa Bella 31,317Nora Kornus Creus (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 0.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** Kandare

Sylvester Stallone 51,131Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Martiello886Sarah Bußmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 7.50

First for you612Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.30

First Lady HE613Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.20

Antaris First G29Helen Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 7.10

Finlay 28608Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. 7.10

Valerian MT1,326Maren Tapke-Jost (RUFV Hausstette)7. 7.00

Ravallo 281,033Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.80

Emilio Moro T.565Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)9. 0.00

Herzblatt 33723Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 0.00

Framond1,339Berit Burlage (RUFV Ankum)9. 0.00
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11 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Dieter 68497Emily Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Max1,348Enya Lünnemann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Murvey Grace1,237Lea Dobelmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 7.50

Breukers Bruno Banani1,225Fine Manemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 7.40

Storm1,220Carla Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 7.30

Rocket1,364Mayla Focks (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 7.20

Vincent van Gogh F1,289Rieke Engelmann (RUFC Thüle e.V.)7. P 7.00

Mo1,260Lotta Gärke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 6.90

Aron1,224Bella Lou Manemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 6.80

Bingo1,297Gesa Linden (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 6.80

Timmy1,367Lilly Witte (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 6.80

12 Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 1, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

Stenderups Olympic1,325Finnja Ripke (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 8.00

Francis Royal 3632Lara Meemann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Dieter 68497Emily Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.70

Sunshine Girl 91,126Paige Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 7.50

Fräulein Noir638Leonie Brockmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.40

Sir Avalon1,230Greta Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.40

Ratina 2501,032Aaliyah Prekel (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)7. 7.30

Niffler Vivaldi W938Clara Schmidt (RSC Dohren e.V.)8. 7.20

Gesa H.1,253Jana Dobelmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)9. 7.10

Pico 2791,281Emma Hake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.00

Vincent van Gogh F1,289Rieke Engelmann (RUFC Thüle e.V.)11. 6.70

Storm1,220Carla Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 6.50

Don Giovanni 124516Deike Lammers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)13. 6.40

Ari1,227Nina Lammers (RuFV Dwergte)13. 6.40

Murvey Grace1,237Lea Dobelmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)15. 6.30

Mo1,260Lotta Gärke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 6.20

Dee Fee1,301Maja Revermann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.20

Treasure1,302Maily Westphal (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)18. 6.00

13 Dressur-WB (DW 1, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

Fräulein Noir638Leonie Brockmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 7.60

Sunshine Girl 91,126Paige Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 7.40

Ginny Tonic675Hilda Gelhaus (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 7.30

Sir Avalon1,230Greta Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.30

Niffler Vivaldi W938Clara Schmidt (RSC Dohren e.V.)5. P 7.20

Stenderups Olympic1,325Finnja Ripke (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 7.20

Francis Royal 3632Lara Meemann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)7. 7.10

Ratina 2501,032Aaliyah Prekel (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)8. 7.00

Don Giovanni 124516Deike Lammers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)9. 6.90

Gesa H.1,253Jana Dobelmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)10. 6.80

Pico 2791,281Emma Hake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.70

Treasure1,302Maily Westphal (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)12. 6.60

Dee Fee1,301Maja Revermann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 6.30

Ari1,227Nina Lammers (RuFV Dwergte)14. 6.20

14/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Stakkazara PS1,276Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 9.00

Cavestino HK224Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.40

Corazon H 3378Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.30

Lutz Martini868Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.20

Arona HK40Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Vannessa 51,162Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Carrington 21185Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 7.90

Fine Lady XL605Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 7.80
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Never Touch WW929Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 7.80

Princess Mantha996Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)8. 7.80

Chacone PS1,266Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)8. 7.80

Anton H 731Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 7.70

Big Ben 16189Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)12. 7.70

Kiekes HH789Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)12. 7.70

Cornelia Obolensky384Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 7.60

Mr. M 4910Samuel Wilson (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 7.60

Taccy PS1,334Veronika Shchekoturova (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.60

Cumbakato1,359Wiktor Dziemidowicz (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.60

Carlpepper177Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 7.40

Cassy Rouge215Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)19. 7.40

Lilly d'Amour835Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)19. 7.40

Al Bundy HK15Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.30

Arthur Tino TS41Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)22. 7.30

Ferdinand 374595Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 7.20

Chac Chac1,350Teodoro Pappalardo (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)24. 7.20

Amanda Joe HK23Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 7.10

Chaccorila HK244Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 7.10

Con Cariano349Wiktor Dziemidowicz (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 7.10

Cretero411Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 7.10

Glamis 3678Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 7.00

Clarissa 2001,331Veronika Shchekoturova (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 7.00

Cresko's Lord1,335Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)30. 7.00

Tönne 61,345Halle Duke (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)30. 7.00

Cocobelle 6323Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)34. 6.90

Nekoma 32924Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)35. 6.70

Cornetta Grande ZL1,256Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 6.70

Miss Moneypenny 871,294Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)35. 6.70

Etienne GA576Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)38. 6.60

Obama VC950Saskia Stricker (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)39. 6.50

Con Montero351Valeriia Dolgaia (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)40. 6.20

Dr. Pepper 10530Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)41. 6.00

Tanqueray 41,136Gao Muran (Gastlizenz GER)41. 6.00

Don Fire 31,344Halle Duke (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)43. 5.30

ST Celenne1,101Samuel Wilson (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)44. 0.00

14/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Carlsson 106178Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 8.70

Karmelita S784Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 8.40

Donabilis 31,336Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)3. P 8.30

Chacoonfleur PS1,267Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)4. P 8.20

Lucie´s secret861Lukasz Przybylski (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.00

Chavilo1,258Svetlin Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Ulyssa H 31,338Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.90

14/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Cornetta Contina T397Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.50

Mister Million 51,257Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.40

Punktefee998Lukasz Przybylski (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.30

Cörnchen 3383Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.10

Prince of Qatar van L&L995Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 8.10

Top Secret HK1,141Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.10

DJane 3507Lukasz Przybylski (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.90

15/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Coeur Rouge 3326Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.80

Chacone PS1,266Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.40

Cat H217Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.30

Blümchen WE97Wiebke Lippert (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 8.10
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Karamello783Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 8.10

Del Amour455Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.90

Prince of Qatar van L&L995Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 7.90

Tashkent van Biärnkouten1,351Teodoro Pappalardo (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 7.90

Al Bundy HK15Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.80

Carlpepper177Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. 7.80

Never Touch WW929Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.80

Odyssee 171,343Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. 7.80

Chaccakhan238Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 7.70

Netflix D928Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 7.70

Vannessa 51,162Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 7.60

Calina 145138Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 7.50

Calinka 71140Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.40

Constantinus 5359Johannes Fleming (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.40

Edradour 4545Saskia Stricker (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 7.40

Caritendra PS1,328Veronika Shchekoturova (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.40

Cassandra 438208Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)21. 7.30

Cörnchen 3383Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 7.30

Tanqueray 41,136Gao Muran (Gastlizenz GER)21. 7.30

Beau Goss DBH Z1,341Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)21. 7.30

Bonnie 204102Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 7.20

Check La d'or274Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)25. 7.20

Ferdinand 374595Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 7.20

Anton H 731Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 7.10

Consantos358Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)28. 7.10

Fine Lady XL605Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)28. 7.10

Lucie´s secret861Lukasz Przybylski (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 7.10

Heidi Electric714Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 7.00

Obelix 224951Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 7.00

Mecenty-Ann PS1,333Veronika Shchekoturova (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 7.00

Lilly d'Amour835Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)35. 6.80

Mr. M 4910Samuel Wilson (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)35. 6.80

Chaccorila HK244Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)37. 6.50

Miss Moneypenny 871,294Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)37. 6.50

Escada 329573Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)39. 6.40

Mister Million 51,257Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)39. 6.40

Cretero411Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)41. 6.30

Dr. Pepper 10530Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)42. 6.20

Etienne GA576Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)43. 6.00

Donabilis 31,336Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)43. 6.00

15/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Chacoonfleur PS1,267Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 8.60

Herr Rode1,342Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.40

Bueno 30115Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.30

Dontendro 3525Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)4. P 8.10

Qiwas Dream1,003Gao Muran (Gastlizenz GER)5. P 8.00

Specialist 31,098Samuel Wilson (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

15/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Carlsson 106178Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 8.50

Firlefanz1,358Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.40

Amanda Joe HK23Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 8.20

Eros 2000572Lukasz Przybylski (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Arona HK40Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Cornelia Obolensky384Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 7.90

Martini Martina887Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 7.90

Safe Top1,046Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.90

16 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Harley Quinn 16709Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 8.10

Dingsi Dongsi499Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

Bien Coeur de Victory CM87Johanna Bengtson Blömer (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 7.80

Q Penelope Z1,002Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)4. P 7.70

Oneil1,315Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

El Scendix549Katharina Millahn (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.60

Dark Chocolate 57443Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 7.50

Craig PS1,313Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.50

Cassija K210Maren Kipp (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)9. P 7.40

Fred WK640Werner Kleimann (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 7.40

C'est la Vie 261118Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)11. 7.30

Comme Crown B345Jana Lücking (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 7.30

Bavario VEC70Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.20

Porthago992Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 7.10

Holla die Waldfee 17740Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)15. 7.00

Sangria Gold O1,057Regina Thormann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.00

Vicky Raya Blanca1,171Heidi Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)15. 7.00

Be my one73Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Le Flausch LO823Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)18. 6.90

Carl 139168Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgeb.e.V.)20. 6.50

Con Montero351Valeriia Dolgaia (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 6.30

Nekoma 32924Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 6.00

Staquido1,111Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 6.00

Diathago's DeLorean488Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)24. 5.90

Balou Blue P53Katharina Millahn (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 5.80

Dreamfyre532Larissa Deymann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 5.80

Flora 597618Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)27. 0.00

17 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Olympus 261,287Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 8.40

Karamello783Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.20

Q Penelope Z1,002Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)3. P 8.10

Tropical H1,146Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.00

Limba AR837Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 7.90

Bavario VEC70Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.80

Fred WK640Werner Kleimann (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.80

Elly T557Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.70

Dark Chocolate 57443Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. 7.60

Staquido1,111Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.40

Casimira G197Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 7.30

Don's Meisje518Jan Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. 7.30

Craig PS1,313Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

Be my one73Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.10

Porthago992Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 7.00

Oneil1,315Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

18/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Qlassic Touch1,004Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)1. P 9.00

Divine PRi505Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.60

Stakkalino1,104Veronika Augustin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.40

Beau Goss DBH Z1,341Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.40

Quinara HR1,022Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 8.30

Emeraldine 21,360Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 8.20

Olivia Top964Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)7. P 8.10

De Candero 5450Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 8.00

Dialou 5483Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)8. P 8.00

Coeur Rouge 3326Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.90

Lord Chin DH852Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 7.90

Calanda D132Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.80

Calina 145138Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 7.80
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Colorado 258333Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 7.80

Dontendro 3525Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)12. 7.80

Teenie Weenie1,138Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)16. 7.70

High Coline730Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)17. 7.60

Cascadero 14194Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.50

Cabolito122Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)19. 7.40

Camden 3150Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)19. 7.40

Hemingway 87719Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 7.40

Salah 41,049Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)19. 7.40

Odyssee 171,343Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)19. 7.40

Empire SR1,361Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 7.40

Bring the Aktion112Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 7.30

Safe Top1,046Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)25. 7.30

Cat H217Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 7.20

Placido1,354Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 7.20

Elly T557Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)29. 7.10

Specialist 31,098Samuel Wilson (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)29. 7.10

Tropical H1,146Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 7.10

Zingst Supreme1,216Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 6.90

Olympus 261,287Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)33. 6.80

Cara Chacoona162Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)34. 6.60

Bueno 30115Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)35. 5.90

Don's Meisje518Jan Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)35. 5.90

Freddy WK642Werner Kleimann (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)37. 5.40

Netflix D928Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)38. 5.00

18/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Doncolor520Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 8.80

Martini Martina887Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.50

Urmel Junior1,154Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.40

Herr Rode1,342Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.40

Constanze 68360Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 8.30

Bentley van der Leefke82Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 8.20

Dialin 3480Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 8.10

High Cortego731Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. P 8.00

Viking WW1,175Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 8.00

19/1 Zwei-Phasen-Spezial-Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.M* 125cm

Checkpoint Charly K279Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P *0.00 / 29.34

Teenie Weenie1,138Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.04

Glamour Girl 27680Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 31.93

Divine PRi505Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 32.37

Orlando's Alpha970Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.24

Brooklyn 47113Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 33.44

Coldplay 53330Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 34.20

Constanze 68360Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P *0.00 / 34.61

Come Priscilla340Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 34.82

Stine 611,117Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 35.39

High Coline730Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 36.12

Carrie Blue184Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. P *0.00 / 36.98

Camden 3150Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)13. *0.00 / 37.01

Lorelei1,355Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)14. *0.00 / 37.54

Salah 41,049Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)15. *0.00 / 37.80

Urmel Junior1,154Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. *0.00 / 38.03

Viking WW1,175Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. *0.00 / 38.23

Cornet's Catwalk M1,324Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. *0.00 / 38.43

Elio 8554Daniel Bauersfeld (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)19. *0.00 / 38.99

Fighting Vienna599Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. *0.00 / 39.33

Cabolito122Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)21. *0.00 / 41.75

Dia Luna472Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)22. *0.00 / 42.06
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Adele 1298Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. *0.00 / 43.13

Casper 513207Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)24. *0.00 / 44.11

Arezzo Lime PJ38Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)25. *1.00 / 41.30

Bugsy ZSZ116Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)26. *4.00 / 31.20

Calanda D132Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. *4.00 / 33.68

Django 462508Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. *4.00 / 34.43

De Candero 5450Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. *4.00 / 35.26

Caleb 6133Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. *4.00 / 36.18

High Cortego731Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)31. *4.00 / 36.22

Voyager1,357Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)32. *4.00 / 36.27

Ceres D231Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)33. *4.00 / 36.30

Destiny 284464Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. *4.00 / 36.44

Brightwood110Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)35. *4.00 / 37.04

Fleur 537616Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)36. *4.00 / 37.96

Cara Chacoona162Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)37. *4.00 / 38.67

Hemingway 87719Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)38. *4.00 / 43.25

Lodestar1,356Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)39. *4.00 / 43.39

Cioccolato Scuro299Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)40. *4.00 / 44.02

Armigo Blue1,323Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)41. *4.00 / 44.14

Sherlock van't Huka1,079Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)42. *4.00 / 45.76

Cortender 4400Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)43. *8.00 / 36.44

Cat H217Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)44. *8.00 / 39.54

Freddy WK642Werner Kleimann (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)45. *8.00 / 41.17

Olivia Top964Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)46. *8.00 / 41.79

Dialin 3480Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)47. *8.00 / 43.35

Ecano 3541Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)48. *8.00 / 43.82

History of Legends738Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)49. *8.00 / 44.74

Colorado 258333Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)50. *8.00 / 45.38

Carlotta 389175Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)51. *9.00 / 39.33

Bentley van der Leefke82Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)52. *12.00 / 42.98

Cascadero 14194Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)53. *12.00 / 46.10

Coco la Belle 3322Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)54. *16.00 / 46.21

Qlassic Touch1,004Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)55. 0.00 / 45.31

Bonnie 204102Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)56. 0.00 / 43.11

19/2 Zwei-Phasen-Spezial-Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.M* 125cm

Quasi Pleasure AG1,007Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 30.77

Baloutino59Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P *0.00 / 31.16

Discovery Dot503Kristin Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *0.00 / 32.05

Okawango 4958Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P *0.00 / 32.77

Luke 203864Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.40

Hollywood Rock H741Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 33.82

Junior 161769Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 34.42

Cobi 5317Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 34.79

Oh Claudia H956Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 34.93

Gand 2667Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 35.75

Dia Rosa474Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. P *0.00 / 36.49

20 Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.S* 140cm

Barre des Ecrins68Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.63

Luzera K869Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 63.25

Bugsy ZSZ116Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.12

Lucifer 83862Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.50

Baloutino59Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 67.69

Kadiatou772Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 68.58

Hollywood Rock H741Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.88

Cordula Grün 9381Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 0.00 / 69.90

Voyager1,357Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 0.00 / 69.91

Emma 391566Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. P 0.00 / 70.96

Stine 611,117Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 72.08
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Sparkella L1,097Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P 0.00 / 77.71

Cayo Coco 4225Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. P 0.00 / 77.84

Glamour Girl 27680Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 67.27

Whitney M 61,195Carolin Lückmann (RUFV Cappeln)15. P 4.00 / 72.43

Kolumbus 16792Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)16. 4.00 / 74.14

Cornet's Catwalk M1,324Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 4.00 / 74.50

Charle Cash263Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 74.63

Lodestar1,356Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 4.00 / 75.65

Crown Prince 41,279Joleen Müller (Reit-Gemeinschaft Schimmelhof e.V.)20. 4.00 / 76.07

Fighting Vienna599Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 4.00 / 76.93

Fleur 537616Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)22. 4.00 / 77.25

Destiny 284464Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 4.00 / 78.91

Cioccolato Scuro299Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 4.00 / 79.15

Brooklyn 47113Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)25. 4.00 / 79.54

Gand 2667Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)26. 5.00 / 83.10

History of Legends738Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 8.00 / 66.07

Captain van de Helsthoeve Z1,284Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)28. 8.00 / 75.00

Coldplay 53330Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)29. 8.00 / 79.73

Milc inc899Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)30. 8.00 / 79.77

Orlando's Alpha970Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 8.00 / 93.52

Curichico416Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 9.00 / 84.62

Arezzo Lime PJ38Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)33. 11.00 / 89.02

Cortender 4400Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. 13.00 / 82.02

Carrie Blue184Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)35. 13.00 / 82.19

Oh Claudia H956Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)36. 14.00 / 87.63

Coco la Belle 3322Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)37. 16.00 / 95.93

Checkpoint Charly K279Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 19.00 / 108.71

Nanelli920Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)39. 20.00 / 93.96

21 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E 80cm

Merle 173893Lilly Wilde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.30

Scottsman Don xx1,263Theresa Hamberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 8.10

Fräulein Pandora FF639Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 8.00

Dark Angel 631,298Maxine Maria Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.90

Cropacca T413Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Dukato Gold536Hilda Gelhaus (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)6. P 7.60

George K 4673Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.50

Kentucky Woman R787Stella Celine Wilshusen (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 7.50

Anton 62430Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 7.40

Darling Louise K444Selma Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)9. P 7.40

Lady Luz808Pia Wrocklage (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)11. P 7.30

Billy Tornado91Inga Habbe (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)12. P 7.20

R. Little Jo Z1,280Leni Gerdelmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. P 7.20

Calina Caprice 3139Jutta Hagemann (RV Hopsten e.V.)14. 7.00

Casanova 478190Mia Sophie Meyer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)15. 6.90

Krümel 309795Clara Vogels (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)15. 6.90

Lorenzo 373856Theresa Anneken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 6.90

Calumera1,320Fine Flerlage (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 6.90

D' Agostinos Kid423Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 6.80

Herzlöwe 3724Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 6.80

Daim 21431Inka Raabe (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)21. 6.70

Skippy 961,089Lena Tombrink (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.70

Louis 329860Maxine Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgeb.e.V.)23. 6.40

Vinatera Alboran1,177Moritz Augustin (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)23. 6.40

Graf Andraschi W688Stella Celine Wilshusen (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)25. 6.30

Zilverstone G1,215Emma Lotta Ebling (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 6.30

Chefin HE281Jan Vincent Brinkmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 6.00

Davina Deluxe1,362Mia Sandschulte (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)28. 5.70

Curly Sue 227418Mia Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 5.20

Midnight Lady B896Jolina Ripke (RUFV Cappeln)29. 5.20
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22 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E m.Stechen 80cm

Cropacca T413Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 31.67

Darling Louise K444Selma Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)2. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 33.59

Merle 173893Lilly Wilde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P *(7.90) 0.00 / 33.61

Dukato Gold536Hilda Gelhaus (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 34.18

Scottsman Don xx1,263Theresa Hamberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P *(8.20) 4.00 / 27.91

George K 4673Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P *(7.50) 4.00 / 32.29

Anton 62430Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P *(8.00) 4.00 / 33.91

Vinatera Alboran1,177Moritz Augustin (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)8. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 40.25

Top Speed 31,142Marlene Harland (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

R. Little Jo Z1,280Leni Gerdelmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Fräulein Pandora FF639Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)11. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Midnight Lady B896Jolina Ripke (RUFV Cappeln)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Follow your Heart 31,254Fiona Kellner (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Skippy 961,089Lena Tombrink (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Davina Deluxe1,362Mia Sandschulte (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Lorenzo 373856Theresa Anneken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Calumera1,320Fine Flerlage (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Calina Caprice 3139Jutta Hagemann (RV Hopsten e.V.)18. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Casanova 478190Mia Sophie Meyer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)18. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Daim 21431Inka Raabe (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Herzlöwe 3724Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Louis 329860Maxine Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgeb.e.V.)21. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Sir Loverboy1,083Emily Tempel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 0.00 / 0.00

23/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Püppchen 34999Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.00

Margret 8885Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 7.90

Ebbot af Östra Hult1,322Karolina Clair (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 7.80

Sam V.1,054Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.70

Zalido 21,202Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 7.60

Celina 239230Kseniya Kishkovich (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.50

Humour d' Osnard746Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.50

Schmuckstück 161,306Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 7.40

Dassandra446Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.30

Violetta 621,182Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.30

Die kleine Freundin495Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)11. 7.20

Kyolaws Rosie796Maya Wilde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 7.20

Vigo Marrón1,174Carmen Lukstein (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 7.00

Belima 31,318Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 6.80

Carrino 3186Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 6.70

Chilling288Jessika Schnur (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.50

Hildegard 18736Amelie Schunke (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 0.00

23/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

La vie 57805Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Bentendro80Pia Hönnig (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 8.00

Bella Top1,235Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.70

Clip P313Paul Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 7.60

Anton 62430Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.50

Morton D1,251Aurelia von Lehmden (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 7.50

Magneto Cruise Control1,234Clara Volke (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 7.40

Alessio 3117Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 7.30

Ece 2542Amy Chayenne Bracht (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 7.30

Elias 94553Emilia Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)8. P 7.30

Balesca 451Marlena Schnorrenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. 7.20

Sun Secret1,123Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)11. 7.20

Tullibards It Takes Time1,147Martje Drewenz (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)11. 7.20

Lionel Messi KW842Lina Schulten (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)14. 7.10
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Norena 11943Lotta Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 7.10

Molly Mallon904Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 6.90

Träumchen 41,144Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 6.90

Findus 177602Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 6.70

Shots1,082Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)18. 6.70

Top Speed 31,142Mathilde Harland (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 5.80

D' Agostinos Kid423Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 0.00

24 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* Weg u.Zeit 95cm

Zevenster1,212Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.20

Bentendro80Pia Hönnig (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 8.10

Christo 44292Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 8.00

Daysi 27449Pia Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.90

Evita De L'Eguille578Sophia Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 7.80

Bella Top1,235Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.80

Europa 46577Lennya-Joleen Siepker (RuFV Wietmarschen)7. P 7.70

Shots1,082Leni Brinkmann (RUFV Merzen)7. P 7.70

Anton 62430Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 7.60

Lionel Messi KW842Lina Schulten (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. P 7.60

Be Careful 1771Pia Hönnig (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. P 7.50

Top Speed 31,142Mathilde Harland (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)11. P 7.50

Magneto Cruise Control1,234Clara Volke (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)11. P 7.50

Ceasar's Earl227Leni Pölking (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)14. 7.40

Estelle 85575Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 7.40

Molly Mallon904Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 7.40

Träumchen 41,144Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 7.40

Clip P313Paul Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 7.30

Findus 177602Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 7.30

Picolor988Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)18. 7.30

Morton D1,251Aurelia von Lehmden (RuFV Dwergte)18. 7.30

Calvin 104147Vera Funke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)22. 7.20

Tullibards It Takes Time1,147Martje Drewenz (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)22. 7.20

Carl 49169Emilia Kaya (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 7.10

Cynthia 56420Selma Krümpelmann (RuFV Wietmarschen)25. 6.70

Djinga510Sophie Reddöhl (FuRV Timmel e.V.)25. 6.70

Rocksy 81,039Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)27. 6.30

Norena 11943Lotta Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 6.20

Alessio 3117Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 5.90

D' Agostinos Kid423Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)30. 5.40

Elias 94553Emilia Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)30. 5.40

25/1 Amateur-Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** 100cm

Sunny Daylight 31,255Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)1. P 54.00 / 48.34

Feldröschen594Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)2. P 54.00 / 49.56

Lavitana822Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 54.00 / 50.11

Filou 22101,240Mia Ossevorth (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 54.00 / 50.74

Faroúche N1,232Juli Walker (RUFV Börger)5. P 54.00 / 51.59

Jefferson B 3763Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 54.00 / 53.67

Endgame HC569Helen Eichholz (RV Recke e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 53.86

Dialotta 5482Miriam Harfousch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 54.00 / 54.29

Daysi 27449Pia Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 54.00 / 55.65

Caravaggio 18164Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 54.00 / 57.57

Frieda Feuerzauber644Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)11. 54.00 / 59.50

Calypso 506149Eva-Maria Grafe (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 54.00 / 60.22

Sun Secret1,123Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)13. 53.00 / 56.82

Chilling288Jessika Schnur (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 53.00 / 58.32

C-Oak Grove's Jessies Z120Lisa Kreinest (RUFV Hausstette)15. 53.00 / 64.61

Coolman 80372Annelen Geesken (RUFV Börger)16. 52.00 / 50.44

Hulingshof's Jogi745Mia Hensen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 50.00 / 56.09

Christo 44292Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 50.00 / 66.22
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Henry 478721Theresa Lau (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 48.00 / 54.08

Humour d' Osnard746Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 47.00 / 66.84

Chabalou 2233Paul Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 46.00 / 55.20

Chacco's Carino241Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 42.00 / 71.03

Eragon 65570Lisa Selker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)23. 17.00 / 65.83

Vigo Marrón1,174Carmen Lukstein (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 16.00 / 55.85

Belima 31,318Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)25. 13.00 / 55.21

25/2 Amateur-Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** 100cm

Just Enjoy 3771Jana Maria Auclair (RuFV Wietmarschen)1. P 54.00 / 45.02

Morning Star 71,262Elen Hristova (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 54.00 / 46.41

Hanki's Null Acht Fünfzehn706Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 54.00 / 48.13

Ciqala300Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 54.00 / 49.00

Fyolieta1,311Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 54.00 / 49.30

La vie 57805Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 54.00 / 50.11

Pauli AS982Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 51.27

Flame 571,310Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 54.00 / 51.85

Lia Corada W830Sandra Fokkert (RuFV Wietmarschen)9. P 54.00 / 52.62

For Granted628Emilia Bock (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. P 54.00 / 52.94

Karamello783Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. P 54.00 / 53.20

Ronja 24871,042Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 54.00 / 54.40

Chaman le roi250Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 54.00 / 54.59

Casino's petite201Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 54.00 / 55.79

Püppchen 34999Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 54.00 / 56.52

Findus 177602Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 54.00 / 58.65

Kaniki H778Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)17. 54.00 / 62.82

Havana White F710Larissa Herrmann (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)18. 53.00 / 60.87

Marconoor884Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 53.00 / 65.36

Mona de Revel905Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 50.00 / 59.03

Estelle 85575Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 50.00 / 62.10

Miss Saigon 32901Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 48.00 / 45.02

Del Ixi Z1,261Elen Hristova (Gastlizenz GER)23. 47.00 / 56.85

Cristofin412Savannah Parker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 46.00 / 53.56

Coupie Cool405Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)25. 44.00 / 65.40

Gretha aus Holland698Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 43.00 / 68.87

Harley Quinn 16709Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)27. 43.00 / 71.05

Die kleine Freundin495Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)28. 18.00 / 49.29

Peet SGN983Anni Alfert (RZFV Ahaus e.V.)29. 18.00 / 60.21

Cornet's Camilla390Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)30. 16.00 / 58.71

Wie Wanda1,196Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)31. 10.00 / 50.43

26 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L Weg u.Zeit 110cm

Alabama 7516Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.50

Last Angel819Conny Gr. Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)2. P 7.50

Picolor988Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 7.40

Kaniki H778Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)4. P 7.30

Inspektor 4753Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.20

Mona de Revel905Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.20

Delandro 8456Jillian Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.10

Boombastic H103Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)8. 7.00

Carla Lotta170Mia Nieters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)10. 6.70

New Black932Phil Johannemann (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 6.60

Spirit 3821,099Leonora Ostman von der Leye (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)12. 6.40

Flame 571,310Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.30

Coupie Cool405Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)14. 5.90

Stakkato Gold 21,106Pia-Sophie Alswede (RUFV Merzen)15. 5.10

Faroúche N1,232Juli Walker (RUFV Börger)16. 3.00

27/1 Springprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Macon VDL1,353Teodoro Pappalardo (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.08
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Adventure 641,290Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.25

Ajax1,352Teodoro Pappalardo (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.61

Upside PI1,153Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.06

Delandro 8456Jillian Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 61.35

Findus 213603Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 62.57

Adare Manor7Charlotte Basse (PferdeSV (PSV) Ostfriesland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.97

Last Angel819Conny Gr. Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.30

Contharlo B364Tatjana Albes (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.69

Chaline PS1,309Luke Jensen (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 65.89

Lanea S813Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 66.13

Snowball 261,090Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)12. P 0.00 / 66.67

Beyla S86Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 0.00 / 66.89

Jefferson B 3763Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 67.03

Scoubidou 101,068Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00 / 70.10

Nitendo Z 2941Luke Jensen (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)16. 0.00 / 71.08

Gaillard 11664Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 1.00 / 72.06

Shira 1351,081Alisha Balke (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.44

Stakorado PS1,288Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 4.00 / 65.25

Chaman le roi250Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)20. 4.00 / 67.30

Lord Habibi853Daniela Varenhold (RC Heber)21. 4.00 / 68.23

Endgame HC569Helen Eichholz (RV Recke e.V.)22. 4.00 / 68.42

Ava 2844Finja Asche (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 4.00 / 69.60

Just Enjoy 3771Jana Maria Auclair (RuFV Wietmarschen)24. 8.00 / 58.02

Sunny Daylight 31,255Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)25. 8.00 / 59.02

Ramona W 31,030Tomke Lea Arndt (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)26. 8.00 / 63.46

Dialotta 5482Miriam Harfousch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 8.00 / 67.83

Carla Lotta170Mia Nieters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)28. 8.00 / 69.63

Coolman 80372Annelen Geesken (RUFV Börger)29. 8.00 / 69.67

Diccas494Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)30. 9.00 / 73.55

27/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.L 110cm

I-Pod748Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.35

Baron D'La Rousserie67Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 0.00 / 55.01

Emoji567Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.77

Ciqala300Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.65

Boombastic H103Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 0.00 / 58.59

Lady Hamilton 6807Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.79

Dalli Dalli 61,304Lena-Isabel Wolfsen (Pferdesport vom Mettenkamp e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.63

Divine PRi505Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.89

Storm 311,118Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 62.67

Limba AR837Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)10. P 0.00 / 63.43

Make me Happy S880Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.68

Belle amie 9877Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 0.00 / 64.84

Charmanter Meier GD269Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)13. 0.00 / 65.31

Escada 329573Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 0.00 / 66.53

Cover Boy PS408Theresa Sutterlüty (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)15. 0.00 / 68.28

Diamiro 12486Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 0.00 / 70.28

Zessa Blue PS1,211Theresa Sutterlüty (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 0.00 / 71.23

Painted Fox979Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 0.00 / 71.26

Celika229Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)19. 1.00 / 72.79

Subbiano1,305Lena-Isabel Wolfsen (Pferdesport vom Mettenkamp e. V.)20. 1.00 / 73.37

Charis 33262Laura Koopmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 57.85

Hanki's Null Acht Fünfzehn706Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 4.00 / 60.18

Netflix 7927Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)23. 4.00 / 61.52

Karamello783Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 4.00 / 61.76

Over the Top 9978Josie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 62.38

Casithargos- H203Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 4.00 / 62.71

My Lord Carlchen916Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 4.00 / 63.22

Coco Canyamel320Insa Schiplage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)28. 4.00 / 64.12

Check La d'or274Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)29. 4.00 / 64.77
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

Alabama 7516Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 4.00 / 67.47

Pylathaga1,000Leni Charlotte Brinkmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)31. 4.00 / 67.55

Lieschen H831Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)32. 4.00 / 68.61

Ronja 24871,042Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)33. 4.00 / 68.63

Cytronic422Katharina Millahn (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 4.00 / 69.01

Tanqueray 41,136Gao Muran (Gastlizenz GER)35. 4.00 / 70.21

Obelix 224951Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)36. 5.00 / 73.85

O la Carte946Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)37. 5.00 / 74.06

Caliana 5136Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 7.00 / 82.60

Soul 131,096Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)39. 8.00 / 61.20

Emarad561Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)40. 8.00 / 66.52

Four Romance just do it631Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)41. 8.00 / 67.84

Chandrani 2253Steffen Rullmann (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)42. 8.00 / 68.44

Kadice773Steffen Rullmann (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)43. 9.00 / 90.27

Bonnie 204102Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)44. 12.00 / 87.96

Qiwas Dream1,003Gao Muran (Gastlizenz GER)45. 14.00 / 79.66

Pauli AS982Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)46. 14.00 / 79.98

27/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Del Amour455Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.61

Stakkomino1,110Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.67

Colorado 258333Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.70

Curly Sue 168417Teresa Moß (RuFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 57.71

Contraire 3367Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 59.38

Lou-Lou H 3858Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.33

Candidos153Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)7. P 0.00 / 60.75

Sheldon Lee Cooper 31,077Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.57

Ferdinand 374595Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.99

Cinzano 81298Henrika Stegemann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. P 0.00 / 64.51

Javille760Felix Alfert (RZFV Ahaus e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.76

28/1 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde 115cm

Upside PI1,153Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 40.12

Chabalou 2233Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 35.51

Javille760Felix Alfert (RZFV Ahaus e.V.)3. P *7.00 / 58.08

Shira 1351,081Alisha Balke (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 64.10

Moonlight L907Anna Katharina Büttner (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 65.90

Belle amie 9877Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 4.00 / 69.38

Baron D'La Rousserie67Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)7. 4.00 / 69.64

Cavani 8222Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. 4.00 / 69.68

My Lord Carlchen916Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 5.00 / 74.47

Caliana 5136Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 5.00 / 75.54

Lieschen H831Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 5.00 / 76.60

Emarad561Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 8.00 / 64.75

Candidos153Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 8.00 / 73.60

Soul 131,096Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)14. 9.00 / 74.30

Chandrani 2253Steffen Rullmann (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)15. 9.00 / 74.54

Over the Top 9978Josie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)16. 12.00 / 62.34

Inspektor 4753Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 12.00 / 70.91

Shicki Miki1,080Iuliia Shcherbyna (RUFV Merzen)18. 12.00 / 73.41

Kadice773Steffen Rullmann (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)19. 15.00 / 98.18

Neil Diamond VDL923Corinna Bracht (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 17.00 / 74.98

28/2 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde 115cm

Scoubidou 101,068Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 46.47

Charis 33262Laura Koopmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P *4.00 / 38.80

Lou-Lou H 3858Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 71.27

Make me Happy S880Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 67.09

Coco Canyamel320Insa Schiplage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 66.98
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

29/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* 125cm

Bella Balu75Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.18

Charlie Brown 129265Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.94

Discovery Dot503Kristin Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 63.11

Julia 277768Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.16

Elions Electra555Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.62

Calais 23131Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 66.66

Checkerdelli278Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)7. P 0.00 / 67.29

Gand 2667Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 68.41

Chabalou 2233Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 68.58

Cornydo B.399Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 68.97

Stakorado PS1,288Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 69.35

Carlimo171Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 0.00 / 69.67

Ci Senjor294Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)13. 0.00 / 69.80

Snowball 261,090Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)14. 0.00 / 70.01

Contraire 3367Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 0.00 / 70.12

Cavani 8222Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 0.00 / 70.15

Chayana273Isabell Hollmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 0.00 / 70.69

Dia 27467Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)18. 0.00 / 71.48

Lino 70841Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 0.00 / 72.35

Shicki Miki1,080Iuliia Shcherbyna (RUFV Merzen)20. 0.00 / 73.53

Shawny the Sheepy1,076Marcus Busch (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 0.00 / 74.76

Ketchup 7788Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 0.00 / 75.57

Ocean of Fire K952Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 0.00 / 77.70

Nanelli920Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)24. 0.00 / 79.81

Kenny Blue786Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)25. 0.00 / 81.86

Jaguar Gold P.S.1,314Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 0.00 / 89.79

Caramia 56163Monika Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)27. 0.00 / 90.27

Zirocco's Blue Oak1,217Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)28. 0.00 / 93.68

Vinzent Valero1,181Wera-Rosa Grommes (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)29. 0.00 / 101.91

29/2-1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* 125cm

Chacka Chacka 3245Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.37

Sanni 141,058Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.96

Stacy 151,102Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.02

I-Pod748Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.04

Greyna701Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 64.27

Junior 161769Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.85

A-One3Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 65.49

Orlando's Alpha970Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 0.00 / 65.75

Que Sera 361,015Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 0.00 / 65.80

Lainey810Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 66.33

Linka 19840Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 0.00 / 66.46

Galito 10666Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. 0.00 / 66.79

Cornet's Clue392Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 67.21

Caleb 6133Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 68.46

Viking WW1,175Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 0.00 / 68.68

Emarad561Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)16. 0.00 / 69.03

La Caprice 8798Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 0.00 / 69.27

Conarco1,366Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 0.00 / 70.41

Leopoldo MVNZ827Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)19. 0.00 / 75.18

Casbalou L193Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)20. 0.00 / 75.88

Catinka 24221Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 0.00 / 75.90

Eldorado 164551Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)22. 0.00 / 76.58

Olivia Top964Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)23. 0.00 / 77.22

Baloukaat56Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 0.00 / 77.45

Caillou 57128Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 79.48

Alpha Activity21Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)26. 0.00 / 82.39

Sterling AG1,116Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)27. 0.00 / 83.88

16



Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12
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Crazy EP410Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)28. 0.00 / 84.65

Bexx85Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)29. 0.00 / 95.35

29/2-2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* 125cm

Quasi Pleasure AG1,007Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.57

Baloutino59Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 59.98

Umbrea1,150Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.45

Quizzy Sunshine1,028Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.43

Charmanter Meier GD269Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.72

Casithargos- H203Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.89

Sputnik 1131,100Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.60

30/1 Springprüfung Kl.M** 135cm

Stacy 151,102Bernd Heye (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.18

Chacka Chacka 3245Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.47

Eldorado 164551Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.20

Cornet de Semilly1,308Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.99

La Grafina801Jule Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.56

Barbossa 363Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.54

Okawango 4958Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 0.00 / 63.87

Chayana273Isabell Hollmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.13

Caprice 5311,312Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.15

Zeltic Girl1,209Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.55

Lorelei1,355Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 0.00 / 67.04

Captain van de Helsthoeve Z1,284Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 0.00 / 67.08

Conarco1,366Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 0.00 / 67.27

Catdaddy219Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 67.32

Sparkella L1,097Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 0.00 / 67.53

Gand 2667Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 0.00 / 69.29

Looping Louie 12850Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)17. 0.00 / 71.98

Dia 27467Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 61.10

Hick up726Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 61.35

Cobi 5317Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 4.00 / 62.70

Linka 19840Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 4.00 / 62.75

Bella Balu75Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 4.00 / 62.79

Umbrea1,150Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 63.23

Lambrusco 63811Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)24. 4.00 / 63.56

E. J. 4540Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 4.00 / 65.32

Casbalou L193Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)26. 4.00 / 66.62

Uno Rubin1,152Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)27. 4.00 / 66.63

Discovery Dot503Kristin Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 4.00 / 68.84

Bexx85Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)29. 4.00 / 68.89

Shawny the Sheepy1,076Marcus Busch (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 4.00 / 70.21

Count your money404Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)31. 4.00 / 71.19

Compadre 9346Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)32. 5.00 / 73.38

Sputnik 1131,100Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)33. 6.00 / 78.73

Checkerdelli278Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)34. 7.00 / 83.36

Cassitha214Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)35. 8.00 / 59.47

Lino 70841Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)36. 8.00 / 62.66

Zirocco's Blue Oak1,217Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)37. 8.00 / 68.01

Baloukaat56Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)38. 8.00 / 69.46

Carlimo171Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)39. 8.00 / 70.15

Que Coloré1,014Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)40. 8.00 / 70.99

Jaguar Gold P.S.1,314Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)41. 10.00 / 76.45

Romeo 8171,041Alice Jakobs (Gastlizenz GER)42. 10.00 / 77.38

Cobra 39318Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)43. 11.00 / 81.17

Nanelli920Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)44. 12.00 / 69.33

Casper 513207Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)45. 13.00 / 73.02

Cassedy 27209Carlotta Terhörst (ZRFV Legden e.V.)46. 20.00 / 84.77
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:37:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382533007] 14.08.2025 - 17.08.2025

30/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** 135cm

Charlie Brown 129265Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.27

Baloutino59Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 57.98

Cordula Grün 9381Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 61.05

Calstakko 3146Cassandra Orschel (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.54

Bacatus1,307Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.26

A-One3Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 63.62

Julia 277768Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.13

D'Artagnan 204424Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.68

Elions Electra555Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.26

Carly Caribia179Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.56

31 Führzügel-WB

Ahnenstolz1,222Zivah Prekel (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Norman1,365Cosima Meiners (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 7.60

Dunlewey Marzipan1,228Nike Marie Stickamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 7.40

Jack Sparrow1,303Amelie Ballmann (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 7.40

Helga1,223Friedrike Dörtelmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.20

Breukers Bruno Banani1,226Lia Manemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.20

32 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde 140cm

Lambrusco 63811Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)1. P *0.00 / 40.66

Lucifer 83862Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.78

Gwenbreaker1,285Valeria Lienhop (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 41.69

Barbossa 363Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 43.41

Barre des Ecrins68Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 39.42

Inge 33752Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 41.45

Catdaddy219Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 42.84

D'Artagnan 204424Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P *8.00 / 45.25

Oh Claudia H956Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. P *12.00 / 42.78

Hick up726Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P *12.00 / 45.24

Milc inc899Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)11. P *12.00 / 45.29

Kadiatou772Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P 1.00 / 72.93

Cobra 39318Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. P 1.00 / 73.66

Count your money404Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. P 1.00 / 75.54

Chacci239Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 69.00

Dunja W538Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 4.00 / 69.26

Zeltic Girl1,209Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 70.29

Emma 391566Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 4.00 / 71.42

Sterling AG1,116Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)19. 5.00 / 72.06

Arezzo Lime PJ38Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)20. 5.00 / 72.34

E. J. 4540Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 5.00 / 73.64

Bacatus1,307Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 5.00 / 73.95

Lodestar1,356Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 5.00 / 75.49

Ikarus Spumante OLD750Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)24. 6.00 / 76.68

Caprice 5311,312Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.00 / 79.05

Bugsy ZSZ116Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)26. 8.00 / 68.54

Chacalaca T235Carlotta Terhörst (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 8.00 / 69.28

Compadre 9346Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)28. 8.00 / 70.94

Cordula Grün 9381Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)29. 9.00 / 73.37

Cayo Coco 4225Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)30. 10.00 / 76.69

Hollywood Rock H741Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 12.00 / 68.65

Cornet de Semilly1,308Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 12.00 / 85.76

Seven up 551,074Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 13.00 / 74.25

History of Legends738Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. 14.00 / 76.03

Charle Cash263Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)35. 14.00 / 76.16

Istanbul 161,299Svetlin Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)36. 17.00 / 75.83

Goudini686Alice Jakobs (Gastlizenz GER)37. 18.00 / 76.26
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